10.

Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Customer Service And
Operations

Safety Compliance Coordinator
Quality Assurance Inspector
Quality Assurance Inspector
Operations Assistant

Director Of Customer Relations
Operations Contract Manager
Receptionist

Quality Assurance Analyst

Quality Assurance Inspector

Special District
Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Foothill Transit

Department

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Customer Service And
Operations

Total Wages

$66,469

$29,085

$26,248

$25,153

$18,096

$13,883

$13,879

$12,962

$12,488

$973



