	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Customer Service And Operations		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$66,469
2.	Safety Compliance Coordinator		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$29,085
3.	Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$26,248
4.	Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$25,153
5.	Operations Assistant		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$18,096
6.	Director Of Customer Relations		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$13,883
7.	Operations Contract Manager		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$13,879
8.	Receptionist		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$12,962
9.	Quality Assurance Analyst		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$12,488
10.	Quality Assurance Inspector		Foothill Transit	Customer Service And Operations	\$973